Broyce Control Ltd., Pool Street, Wolverhampton, West Midlands WV2 4HN. England
Tel: +44 (0) 1902 773746 Fax: +44 (0) 1902 420639 Email: sales@broycecontrol.com Web: www.broycecontrol.com
                   The Information provided in this literature is believed to be accurate (subject to change without prior notice); however, use of such information shall be entirely at the user’s own risk.
BZCT-9-A
2206
XXXXX
• INSTALLATION
• BEFORE INSTALLATION, ISOLATE THE SUPPLY TO THE CABLES THAT ARE TO BE PASSED THROUGH
THE TOROID.
• Installation of the toroid, along with the Earth Leakage Relay must be carried out in
accordance with the latest wiring practices and regulations.
• TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size availability* and
part number:
* internal diameter
35mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT035)
50mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT050)
70mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT070)
160mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT160)
210mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT210)
300mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT300)
 120mm ∅∅∅∅ (BZCT120)
Rated system voltage: 720V AC
Insulation level: 3kV AC
Current ratio: 1/1000
Rated operational